Reallime
" Faniasy
Spiwts

P

Fantasy Football Junkies

Www.rtsports.com
Final Standings
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AFC Division

TEAM

Beaver Eaters

My Little Bradys

Mr. Rodgers Neighborhood
Pink Pounders

Stifflers Pale Ale

NFC Division

TEAM

| Like My Johnson Vicked
STIFF BREES

8 too many

Boobs N Beer

Private Dicks

Total Points
TEAM

Beaver Eaters

| Like My Johnson Vicked
STIFF BREES

Mr. Rodgers Neighborhood
My Little Bradys

Pink Pounders

Boobs N Beer

Private Dicks

Stifflers Pale Ale

8 too many
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PTS

1997.90
1960.70
1917.00
1871.90
1856.30
1840.20
1760.70
1699.90
1558.00
1516.20

PCT
0.643
0.643
0.500
0.500
0.286

PCT
0.714
0.571
0.500
0.357
0.286

PF
1713.80
1656.60
1661.40
1570.10
1411.00

PF
1722.30
1645.40
1403.80
1513.00
1520.10

PA
1446.00
1469.20
1621.50
1591.90
1695.50

PA
1679.40
1513.40
1570.00
1598.30
1632.30

DIVISION
5-3-0

DIVISION
7-2-0

STREAK
Won 2
Won 3
Lost 7
Won 6
Lost 2

STREAK
Lost 1
Won 1
Won 1
Lost1
Lost 2
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