

AFC Division								
TEAM	W	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	DIVISION	STREAK
Beaver Eaters	9	5	0	0.643	1713.80	1446.00	5 - 3 - 0	Won 2
My Little Bradys	9	5	0	0.643	1656.60	1469.20	6 - 3 - 0	Won 3
Mr. Rodgers Neighborhood	7	7	0	0.500	1661.40	1621.50	4 - 4 - 0	Lost 7
Pink Pounders	7	7	0	0.500	1570.10	1591.90	4 - 4 - 0	Won 6
Stifflers Pale Ale	4	10	0	0.286	1411.00	1695.50	2 - 7 - 0	Lost 2
NFC Division								
TEAM	W	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	DIVISION	STREAK
I Like My Johnson Vicked	10	4	0	0.714	1722.30	1679.40	7 - 2 - 0	Lost 1
STIFF BREES	8	6	0	0.571	1645.40	1513.40	5 - 3 - 0	Won 1
8 too many	7	7	0	0.500	1403.80	1570.00	5 - 3 - 0	Won 1
Boobs N Beer	5	9	0	0.357	1513.00	1598.30	1 - 8 - 0	Lost 1
Private Dicks	4	10	0	0.286	1520.10	1632.30	3 - 5 - 0	Lost 2

Total Points

TEAM	PTS
Beaver Eaters	1997.90
I Like My Johnson Vicked	1960.70
STIFF BREES	1917.00
Mr. Rodgers Neighborhood	1871.90
My Little Bradys	1856.30
Pink Pounders	1840.20
Boobs N Beer	1760.70
Private Dicks	1699.90
Stifflers Pale Ale	1558.00
8 too many	1516.20